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We will develop tools to improve
access to legislative information.
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Commitment 1. Develop mechanisms to improve the monitoring of legislative process.

Description of Activities Targets Offices involved

* General Direction of Oversight of

Legislative office of monitoring Public Management
established. Reports on monitoring

of SDGs in the national Budget (SIAF
and others) Legislative Observator

1.4 Oversee the achievement of the

SDGs through the Legislative Branch * General Direction of the

* Direction of the Bicameral

Commission on the Budget
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* Monitoring the
implementation of the
budget, helps to
oversee how much
Public Expenditures
the Entities and
Organisms of the State
are allocating to the
achievement of the
Sustainable
Development Goals
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DIRECCION GENERAL DE CONTROL

B DE LA GESTION PUBLICA
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LINKING THE NATIONAL BUDGET WITH SDGS

Total Objetivo 1 - FIN DE LA POBREZA
Total Objetivo 2 - HAMBRE CERO

Total Objetivo 3 - SALUD Y BIENESTAR
Total Objetivo 4 — EDUCACION DE CALIDAD

Total Objetivo 5 - IGUALDAD DE GENERO
Total Objetivo 6 - AGUA LIMPIA Y SANEAMIENTO

Total Objetivo 7 - ENERGIA ASEGURABLE Y NO CONTAMINANTE
Total Objetivo 8 - TRABAJO DECENTE Y CRECIMIENTO ECONOMICO

Total Objetivo 9 — INDUSTRIA, INNOVACION E INFRAESTRUCTURA
Total Objetivo 10 - REDUCCION DE LAS DESIGUALDADES
Total Objetivo 11 — CIUDADES Y COMUNIDADES SOSTENIBLES

Total Objetivo 12 - PRODUCCION Y CONSUMO RESPONSABLES
Total Objetivo 13 - ACCION POR EL CLIMA

Total Objetivo 14 - VIDA SUBMARINA (NO APLICA)

Total Objetivo 15 - VIDA DE ECOSISTEMAS TERRESTRES

Total Objetivo 16 - PAZ, JUSTICIA E INSTITUCIONES SOLIDAS
Total Objetivo 17 - ALIANZAS PARA LOGRAR LOS OBJETIVOS

TOTAL
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7.642.806.527.928
1.842.323.207.059

12.377.107.540.024
7.706.772.614.812
2.236.423.607.462
377.535.694.744
6.582.876.577.142
8.639.647.627.108
5.456.099.835.858

5.407.727.527.792
814.883.010.653

5.159.705.218.273
111.608.919.189

0
55.160.460.359
11.404.158.096.385
4.257.012.497.572

80.071.848.962.361

1.329.414.947
320.459.768

2.152.914.862
1.340.541.418

389.010.890
65.669.803

1.145.047.239
1.502.808.771

949.051.980
940.637.942
141.743.435

897.496.124

19.413.623
0

9.594.792
1.983.676.830

740.478.778

13.927.961.204




Digital Platform for Legislative
Monitoring of the SDGs

* Through Cooperation with EuroSociAL, the Regional
Cooperation of the European Union for Latin
America, we are in the process of implementing a
platform that will identify the draft laws in the
national SDG Agenda.

* This information will contribute to a better
visualization of which objectives are being
prioritized and which should be addressed.

* This platform will be available from the second half
of next year for legislators and citizens.
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Learn more about this project in English

_.ag, Parlament02 030 — Buscar Tematicas Métricas Scanner Acerca

Buscar

Bucea en la actividad parlamentaria relacionada con los ODS con las multiples opciones que te ofrece el buscador de Parlamento 2030

0ODS/SDG Todos - Metas Selecciona previamente un ODS/SDG
Etiquetas Selecciona previamente un ODS/SDG
Autor Todos - Diputado/a Apellidos, Nombre -

& Mostrar blisqueda avanzada Buscar
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PARLAMENTO ABIERTO
P A R A G U A Y

“We are building a new form of interaction with citizens”

Thank you!!!
0 /Parlamento Abierto - Paraguay o @ParlamentoPy

parlamentoabierto.senado.gov.py
parlamentoabierto@senado.gov.py
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